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(colleen@chargepoint.com); 'Dave_Copeland@Praxair.com' 
(Dave_Copeland@Praxair.com); 'clloyd@bart.gov' (clloyd@bart.gov); 
'cconkling@ussposco.com' (cconkling@ussposco.com); 
'bvesser@climateprotection.org' (bvesser@climateprotection.org); 
'cbreidenich@aciem.us' (cbreidenich@aciem.us); Yamagata, Joy C. 
(JYamagata@semprautilities.com); Ward, Mark W. (MWard@semprautilities.com); 
Velasquez, Joe (JVelasquez@semprautilities.com); Verstraten, Monica L 
(MVerstraten@semprautilities.com); Wilson, Scott S. 
(SSWilson@semprautilities.com); Yates, Jennifer (JYates@semprautilities.com); 
Wagreich, Amy B (AWagreich@semprautilities.com); Sybert, Tyler N 
(TSyb ert@ s emprautilities .c om) 

Cc: Charles Mee (ORA) (Charles.Mee@cpuc.ca.gov); Joseph Abhulimen (ORA) 
(Joseph.Abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov); Selena Huang (ORA) 
(XiaoSelena.Huang@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Bcc: 
Subject: Substitute Sheet for SDG&E AL 2632-E 

Attached is a substitution sheet for SDG&E Advice Letter 2632-E. Also attached is the 
complete advice letter that was filed on Monday July 28, 2014, which includes the 

revised Attachment A. 

Subject: Revisions to San Diego Gas & Electric Company's Electric 
Transmission Rates Effective August 1, 2014 

This email distribution includes service to interested parties in R. 12-06-013, R.11-03-
012 and A. 13-08-002. 

This document will also be accessible on SDG&E's website: http://sdae.com/rates-
regulations/tariff-information/advice-letters 
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